
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 9 62.00 35.07 26.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.40 9.804 3 3 3 4

2 3Loq q 4.90 -0.16 4.74-1 0 -2 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 2 2 0 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 3 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.551 3 3 3 4

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.943 2 3 1 4

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

29.93 35.07

Composition 1.33 6.676.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.00

Presentation 1.33 6.756.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.836.75 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.25

26.93

2 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾉｰﾄﾙﾀﾞﾑ清心女子大学 1 50.98 26.04 24.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 3 2 2 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 3 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 1 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 3 1

22.73 26.04

Composition 1.33 6.256.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.176.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.335.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

24.94
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3 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 3 49.17 24.46 24.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.96 5.60-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 3 1 0

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.512 3 3 3 3

24.09 24.46

Composition 1.33 6.256.00 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.336.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25

24.71

4 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島文化学園大学 8 48.53 26.14 22.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.551 1 2 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 2 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 1

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

22.90 26.14

Composition 1.33 5.585.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.755.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00

22.39
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5 伊  勢  桃  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 5 47.88 26.03 21.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 0.00 7.20-1 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 0 -1 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

5 SSp2 1.60 -0.11 1.490 -1 -1 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 1 1 0

25.43 26.03

Composition 1.33 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.425.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.85

6 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 2 47.34 23.06 24.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+2T << 3.40 -0.84 2.56-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

2 1F!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 3 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 4 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.073 3 2 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 3 2

20.13 23.06

Composition 1.33 6.086.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 7.00 5.75

24.28
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7 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 10 44.56 23.94 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -2 -4 -4 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.522 1 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 1 2 1 2

24.80 23.94

Composition 1.33 5.175.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

20.62

8 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 6 41.37 20.31 22.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 3 2 1 1

20.29 20.31

Composition 1.33 5.585.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.25 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

22.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 4 37.75 17.91 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.511 0 -1 -1 0

4 3S<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.65 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.610 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

20.42 17.91

Composition 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

19.84

10 江  口  璃  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 7 31.38 13.33 19.05 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz!<<+2T ! 3.40 -0.91 2.49-5 -4 -4 -5 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 -1 -1 -1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.56 1.84-2 -1 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

16.51 13.33

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

19.05

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子
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